Declaration of Receipt of Foreign Contribution
[January to March 2017]



10

11

12

Robert Bosch Stiftung

U.S. Agency for International Development (US AID)
U.S. Agency for International Development (US AID)
U.S. Agency for International Development (US AID)
BT Group PLC

BT Group PLC

FIL Foundation

Bank of America Merrill Lynch

Bank of America Merrill Lynch

Bank of America Merrill Lynch

Bank of America Merrill Lynch

U.S. Agency for International Development (US AID)

04-Jan-2017

09-Jan-2017

31-Jan-2017

16-Feb-2017

02-Mar-2017

02-Mar-2017

21-Mar-2017

29-Mar-2017

29-Mar-2017

29-Mar-2017

29-Mar-2017

31-Mar-2017

34,90,500
29,53,905
65,24,942
73,16,604
16,90,000
34,170
90,55,671
13,05,000
37,80,000
11,70,000
1,26,17,660

35,91,637





